TOR POZNAN

10 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km

2012-09-29 15:50.

-
Il
o B

SOBOTA
Gr.B7
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(28) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 1:50.103 +1.884 15:53:31.587
2 1:49.601 +1.382 15:55:21.188
3 1:53.140 +4.921 15:57:14.328
4 1:51.570 +3.351 15:59:05.898
5 1:50.250 +2.031 16:00:56.148
6 1:49.215 +0.996 16:02:45.363
7 1:48.219 - 16:04:33.582
8 1:48.228 +0.009 16:06:21.810
p9 2:06.808 +18.589 16:08:28.618
(38) SOBON Adam
1 1:52.493 +3.727 15:53:41.424
2 1:51.063 +2.297 15:55:32.487
3 1:49.790 +1.024 15:57:22.277
4 1:49.060 +0.294 15:59:11.337
5 1:48.813 +0.047 16:01:00.150
6 1:49.957 +1.191 16:02:50.107
7 1:48.766 - 16:04:38.873
8 1:50.057 +1.291 16:06:28.930
p9 2:04.270 +15.504 16:08:33.200
(8) BEZULSKI Andrzej
1 1:54.304 +3.180 15:54:45.654
2 1:53.129 +2.005 15:56:38.783
3 1:51.124 - 15:58:29.907
p4 2:02.690 +11.566 16:00:32.597
(55) DABROWSKI Marcin
1 2:04.744 +13.565 15:56:02.704
2 1:55.949 +4.770 15:57:58.653
3 1:53.767 +2.588 15:59:52.420
4 1:52.503 +1.324 16:01:44.923
5 1:51.179 - 16:03:36.102
6 1:51.282 +0.103 16:05:27.384
7 1:52.979 +1.800 16:07:20.363
p8 2:17.045 +25.866 16:09:37.408
(54) TESKE Mikotaj
1 1:56.804 +4.264 15:55:55.815
2 1:55.516 +2.976 15:57:51.331
3 1:53.727 +1.187 15:59:45.058
4 1:54.198 +1.658 16:01:39.256
5 1:53.385 +0.845 16:03:32.641
6 1:52.540 - 16:05:25.181
7 1:52.898 +0.358 16:07:18.079
p8 2:24.258 +31.718 16:09:42.337
(999) GERFIELD
1 1:54.585 +1.715 15:53:40.295
2 1:56.844 +3.974 15:55:37.139
3 1:54.341 +1.471 15:57:31.480
4 1:56.709 +3.839 15:59:28.189
5 1:54.998 +2.128 16:01:23.187
6 1:52.870 - 16:03:16.057
7 1:53.487 +0.617 16:05:09.544
8 1:53.068 +0.198 16:07:02.612
p9 2:09.108 +16.238 16:09:11.720
(37) BARANOWSKI Marcin
1 2:07.493 +14.066 15:57:23.740
2 2:04.306 +10.879 15:59:28.046
p3 2:10.382 +16.955 16:01:38.428
4 2:38.206 +44.779 16:04:16.634
5 1:53.427 - 16:06:10.061

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p6 2:04.837 +11.410 16:08:14.898 3 1:57.351 - 15:58:11.719
4 1:57.880 +0.529 16:00:09.599
(69) MATYSIAK Piotr p5 2:10.974 +13.623 16:02:20.573
1 1:55.145 +0.275 15:55:37.342
2 1:54.870 - 15:57:32.212 (65) SONDIJ Tomasz
3 1:56.435 +1.565 15:59:28.647 1 2:00.815 +2.686 15:57:24.026
4 1:57.169 +2.299 16:01:25.816 2 1:59.442 +1.313 15:59:23.468
5 1:55.759 +0.889 16:03:21.575 3 1:59.558 +1.429 16:01:23.026
6 1:55.652 +0.782 16:05:17.227 4 ]w - 16:03:21.155
7 1:55.506 +0.636 16:07:12.733 5 1:59.417 +1.288 16:05:20.572
p8 2:30.893 +36.023 16:09:43.626 p6 2:01.411 +3.282 16:07:21.983
(4) BUGLOWSKI Adam (23) ZWIREK Sebastian
1 2:03.042 +7.503 15:53:59.443 1 1:59.125 +0.847 15:54:05.000
2 1:58.884 +3.345 15:55:58.327 2 1:59.327 +1.049 15:56:04.327
3 2:03.202 +7.663 15:58:01.529 3 1:58.278 - 15:58:02.605
4 1:57.906 +2.367 15:59:59.435 4 2:07.576 +9.298 16:00:10.181
5 2:00.014 +4.475 16:01:59.449 5 2:01.382 +3.104 16:02:11.563
6 2:01.683 +6.144 16:04:01.132 p6 2:12.734 +14.456 16:04:24.297
7 1:55.539 - 16:05:56.671
p8 2:00.274 +4.735 16:07:56.945
(36) KOJKOL Michat
pl 2:22.428 +26.644 15:59:45.184
2 2:38.067 +42.283 16:02:23.251
3 1:56.787 +1.003 16:04:20.038
4 1:55.784 - 16:06:15.822
p5 2:10.717 +14.933 16:08:26.539
(9) FRACEK Jarostaw
1 1:59.997 +4.036 15:56:03.081
2 1:56.604 +0.643 15:57:59.685
3 1:55.961 - 15:59:55.646
4 1:59.397 +3.436 16:01:55.043
5 2:03.080 +7.119 16:03:58.123
6 1:58.160 +2.199 16:05:56.283
p7 2:16.891 +20.930 16:08:13.174
(48) SOLTYSIAK Pawet
1 2:01.731 +4.755 15:57:15.623
2 1:57.129 +0.153 15:59:12.752
3 1:56.976 - 16:01:09.728
4 1:58.215 +1.239 16:03:07.943
5 1:57.655 +0.679 16:05:05.598
6 1:58.096 +1.120 16:07:03.694
p7 2:09.691 +12.715 16:09:13.385
(35) PLOWAS Mariusz
1 2:01.843 +4.596 15:54:04.532
2 2:00.872 +3.625 15:56:05.404
3 1:58.204 +0.957 15:58:03.608
4 1:59.159 +1.912 16:00:02.767
5 1:57.247 - 16:02:00.014
6 1:59.268 +2.021 16:03:59.282
7 1:57.263 +0.016 16:05:56.545
p8 2:12.372 +15.125 16:08:08.917
(66) KROL Krzysztof
1 1:57.809 +0.481 15:58:57.777
2 1:57.328 - 16:00:55.105
p3 2:01.252 +3.924 16:02:56.357
p4 5:22.327 +3:24.999 16:08:18.684
(52) STROINOWSKI Mikotaj
1 2:04.388 +7.037 15:54:14.257
2 2:00.111 +2.760 15:56:14.368
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